
Design 3

Thanks for considering us.

WHAT'S NEXT:

Design Summary

Products (4) $8,365.12

Installation $199.00

Measure Credit -$50.00

Shipping Free

Pretax Total $4,331.56

** Prices subject to change.

View your design online* to edit or purchase. Please note, prices subject to change.1)

We're here to make this easy for you. Contact our Design Consultant with any questions: 1-800-689-44962)

* If viewing as a printed design, access your design online by navigating to this link in your web browser:
https://blinds.homedepot.com/estimatebuilder/load/3e46a080-8e64-4130-8abe-9dcce709083c
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Product Summary

NOTE: Only the rooms and windows for which you’ve selected product will appear in your product summary. If you
added blank rooms and windows, they’re still waiting for you in your online estimate.

ROOM: Master $3,927.20

Window Name Brand Product Name Width Height Item Price Quantity Total

A1 Master Bali Light Filtering VertiCell Shades 80" 97"
$3,075.30 

$1,537.65
1

$3,075.30 

$1,537.65

A2 Master Bali Light Filtering VertiCell Shades 101" 97"
$3,975.78 

$1,987.89
1

$3,975.78 

$1,987.89

A3 Master Bali Light Filtering Cellular Shades 35 1/8" 61 3/8"
$803.32 

$401.66
1

$803.32 

$401.66

ROOM: bath $255.36

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Item Price Quantity Total

B1 bath Bali
Light Filtering Cellular

Shades

17

3/8"

48

3/4"

Luminesce Groundnut

Glow 2243

$510.72 

$255.36
1

$510.72 

$255.36
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Detailed View

ROOM: Master

Window Name Brand Product Name Width Height Item Price Quantity Total

A1 Master Bali Light Filtering VertiCell Shades 80" 97"
$3,075.30 

$1,537.65
1

$3,075.30 

$1,537.65

Product Details

A1 Master Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name A1 Master

Width 80"

Height 97"

Mount Outside Mount

Color Luminesce Silhouette 4245

Rail Custom Rail Color

Rail Color Canyon Gray 053

Advanced Options No

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: Master

Window Name Brand Product Name Width Height Item Price Quantity Total

A2 Master Bali Light Filtering VertiCell Shades 101" 97"
$3,975.78 

$1,987.89
1

$3,975.78 

$1,987.89

Product Details

A2 Master Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name A2 Master

Width 101"

Height 97"

Mount Outside Mount

Color Luminesce Silhouette 4245

Rail Custom Rail Color

Rail Color Canyon Gray 053

Advanced Options No

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: Master

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Item Price Quantity Total

A3 Master Bali
Light Filtering Cellular

Shades

35

1/8"

61

3/8"

Luminesce Silhouette

4245

$803.32 

$401.66
1

$803.32 

$401.66

Product Details

A3 Master Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name A3 Master

Mount Inside Mount

Width 35 1/8"

Height 61 3/8"

LF Color Luminesce Silhouette 4245

Lift Type Cordless $6.65

Light Control Bottom Up

Shade Type Standard Shade

Headrail Standard

Rail Default Rail Color

Control Pole No Control Pole Needed

Advanced Options No

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: bath

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Item Price Quantity Total

B1 bath Bali
Light Filtering Cellular

Shades

17

3/8"

48

3/4"

Luminesce Groundnut

Glow 2243

$510.72 

$255.36
1

$510.72 

$255.36

Product Details

B1 bath Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name B1 bath

Mount Inside Mount

Width 17 3/8"

Height 48 3/4"

LF Color Luminesce Groundnut Glow 2243

Lift Type Cordless $6.65

Light Control Bottom Up

Shade Type Standard Shade

Headrail Standard

Rail Default Rail Color

Control Pole No Control Pole Needed

Advanced Options No

Remake No
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