Design 3



Thanks for considering us.

WHAT'S NEXT:

- 1) <u>View your design online*</u> to edit or purchase. Please note, prices subject to change.
- 2) We're here to make this easy for you. Contact our Design Consultant with any questions: 1-800-689-4496

Design Summary	
Products (4)	\$8,365.12
Installation	\$199.00
Measure Credit	-\$50.00
Shipping	Free
Pretax Total	\$4.331.56

^{**} Prices subject to change.

Page 1 of 6 / Design 3 Date Printed: 05/27/2025

^{*} If viewing as a printed design, access your design online by navigating to this link in your web browser: https://blinds.homedepot.com/estimatebuilder/load/3e46a080-8e64-4130-8abe-9dcce709083c

Product Summary

NOTE: Only the rooms and windows for which you've selected product will appear in your product summary. If you added blank rooms and windows, they're still waiting for you in your online estimate.

ROOM: Master								\$3,927	7.20
Window Name	Bran	d Product Name		Width	Height	Item Price	Quantity		Total
A1 Master	Bali	Light Filtering VertiCo	ell Shades	80"	97"	\$3,075.30 \$1,537.65	1		\$3,075.30 \$1,537.65
A2 Master	Bali	Light Filtering VertiCo	ell Shades	101"	97"	\$ 3,975.78 \$1,987.89	1		\$3,975.78 \$1,987.89
A3 Master	Bali	Light Filtering Cellula	ır Shades	35 1/8'	61 3/8"	\$803.32 \$401.66	1		\$803.32- \$401.66
ROOM: bath									\$255.36
Window Name	Brand	Product Name	Width	Height	Color	Item I	Price Q	uantity	Total
B1 bath	Bali	Light Filtering Cellular Shades	17 3/8"	48 3/4"	Luminesce Groundnut Glow 2243	·	0. 72 55.36	1	\$510.72 \$255.36

Page 2 of 6 / Design 3 Date Printed: 05/27/2025

ROOM: Master							
Window Name	Brand	Product Name	Width	Height	Item Price	Quantity	Total
A1 Master	Bali	Light Filtering VertiCell Shades	80"	97"	\$3,075.30 \$1,537.65	1	\$3,075.30- \$1,537.65

Product Details

SELECTION	Additional Price
Yes	
A1 Master	
80"	
97"	
Outside Mount	
Luminesce Silhouette 4245	
Custom Rail Color	
Canyon Gray 053	
No	
No	
	A1 Master 80" 97" Outside Mount Luminesce Silhouette 4245 Custom Rail Color Canyon Gray 053 No

Page 3 of 6 / Design 3 Date Printed: 05/27/2025

ROOM: Master							
Window Name	Brand	Product Name	Width	Height	Item Price	Quantity	Total
A2 Master	Bali	Light Filtering VertiCell Shades	101"	97"	\$3, 975.78 \$1,987.89	1	\$3,975.78- \$1,987.89

Product Details

A2 Master Options	SELECTION	Additional Price
Guaranteed to Fit!	Yes	
Window Name	A2 Master	
Width	101"	
Height	97"	
Mount	Outside Mount	
Color	Luminesce Silhouette 4245	
Rail	Custom Rail Color	
Rail Color	Canyon Gray 053	
Advanced Options	No	
Remake	No	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Page 4 of 6 / Design 3 Date Printed: 05/27/2025

ROOM: Maste	er							
Window Name	Brand	Product Name	Width	Height	Color	Item Price	Quantity	Total
A3 Master	Bali	Light Filtering Cellular Shades	35 1/8"	61 3/8"	Luminesce Silhouette 4245	\$ 803.32 \$401.66	1	\$803.32 \$401.66

Product Details

A3 Master Options	SELECTION	Additional Price
Guaranteed to Fit!	Yes	
Window Name	A3 Master	
Mount	Inside Mount	
Width	35 1/8"	
Height	61 3/8"	
LF Color	Luminesce Silhouette 4245	
Lift Type	Cordless	\$6.65
Light Control	Bottom Up	
Shade Type	Standard Shade	
Headrail	Standard	
Rail	Default Rail Color	
Control Pole	No Control Pole Needed	
Advanced Options	No	
Remake	No	

Page 5 of 6 / Design 3 Date Printed: 05/27/2025

ROOM: bath								
Window Name	Brand	Product Name	Width	Height	Color	Item Price	Quantity	Total
B1 bath	Bali	Light Filtering Cellular Shades	17 3/8"	48 3/4"	Luminesce Groundnut Glow 2243	\$510.72 \$255.36	1	\$510.72 \$255.36

Product Details

B1 bath Options	SELECTION	Additional Price
Guaranteed to Fit!	Yes	
Window Name	B1 bath	
Mount	Inside Mount	
Width	17 3/8"	
Height	48 3/4"	
LF Color	Luminesce Groundnut Glow 2243	
Lift Type	Cordless	\$6.65
Light Control	Bottom Up	
Shade Type	Standard Shade	
Headrail	Standard	
Rail	Default Rail Color	
Control Pole	No Control Pole Needed	
Advanced Options	No	
Remake	No	

Page 6 of 6 / Design 3 Date Printed: 05/27/2025